
    2024 MOUNT PLEASANT 

               VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

#TigerNation       #Family    

 

DATE OPPONENT TEAMS/ORDER SITE TIME 

Friday, August 9 Caddo Mills (Scrimmage) V/JV AWAY TBD 

Saturday, August 10 Mt Pleasant (Scrimmage) V/JV HOME TBD 

Tuesday, August 13 Sulphur Springs JV/VAR HOME 5:00/6:00 

Thursday, August 15 ^ Sulphur Springs Tournament (VAR) Varsity Only AWAY TBD 

Friday, August 16 ^ Sulphur Springs Tournament (VAR) Varsity Only AWAY TBD 

Saturday, August 17 ^ Sulphur Springs Tournament (VAR) Varsity Only AWAY TBD 

Tuesday, August 20 Atlanta JV/VAR HOME 5:00/6:00 

Thursday, August 22 ^ Gilmer Tournament (VAR) Varsity Only AWAY TBD 

Friday, August 23 - OPEN       -     

Saturday, August 24 ^ Gilmer Tournament (VAR) Varsity Only AWAY TBD 

Tuesday, August 27 * Marshall JV/VAR AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Thursday, August 29 ^ Athens Tournament (VAR) Varsity Only AWAY TBD 

Friday, August 30 Caddo Mills JV/VAR AWAY 4:30/6:00 

Saturday, August 31 ^ Athens Tournament (VAR) Varsity Only AWAY TBD 

Tuesday, September 3 Redwater JV/VAR AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Friday, September 6 * Jacksonville VAR/JV HOME 4:30/6:00 

Saturday, September 7 ^ Pine Tree Tournament (JV) JV  Only AWAY TBD 

Tuesday, September 10 * Nacogdoches JV/VAR HOME 5:00/6:00 

Friday, September 13 * Lufkin VAR/JV AWAY 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday, September 17 * Texas JV/VAR AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Friday, September 20 * Hallsville VAR/JV HOME 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday, September 24 * Tyler JV/VAR AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Friday, September 27 * Whitehouse VAR/JV HOME 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday, October 1 * Marshall JV/VAR HOME 5:00/6:00 

Friday, October 4 - OPEN       -     

Tuesday, October 8 * Jacksonville JV/VAR AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Friday, October 11 * Nacogdoches VAR/JV AWAY 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday, October 15 * Lufkin JV/VAR HOME 5:00/6:00 

Friday, October 18 * Texas VAR/JV HOME 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday, October 22 * Hallsville JV/VAR AWAY 5:00/6:00 

Friday, October 25 * Tyler VAR/JV HOME 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday, October 29 * Whitehouse JV/VAR AWAY 5:00/6:00 
 

* Denotes District Match   ^ Denotes Tournament         HOME GAME        AWAY GAME 
 

Head Volleyball Coach: Terry Lambert   Athletic Director:  Joey Cluley    

Assistant Coaches: Krissa Woods, Genesis Brown,  Girls Coordinator:  Tina Carrillo 

   Precious Thompson, Keith Shelton (JH Coordinator) Principal:  Jason Adams 

Athletic Trainer: Alex Fellows    Superintendent:  Judd Marshall 
                                                              Revised Date: 8/19 -- NOTE:  Schedule And Times Subject To Change  


